3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
SP2674
Architectural Recessed Downlight
With 2x2 Lay-In Mounting Pan
100W ICETRON Induction Lamp

Photometric Information: Contact factory.
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Lamp Ballast  Color Temp Voltage Range System Lumens
SP2674A  ICE/100W  ICE/100W  3500K  120V—277V  8600
SP2674B  ICE/100W  ICE/100W  4100K  120V—277V  8600
SP2674C ICE/100W  ICE/100W  5000K  120V—277V  8300
SP2674D ICE/100W  ICE/150W  3500K  120V—277V  11900
SP2674E  ICE/100W  ICE/150W  4100K  120V—277V  11900
SP2674F ICE/100W  ICE/150W  5000K  120V—277V  11450
SPECIFICATIONS
2X2 Lay-in Pan
13-1/2" Dia. Aperture
8-3/4"